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Report Generated:
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Location

Total Vehicles
85th Percentile Vehicles

Volumes
Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed Limit:
85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Max Speed

Over the two week period:
Count over limit

% over limit

Avg Speeder (mph)

#REF!

B3180 Ridge House (Tipton Cross direction)

Traffic Report From 28/02/2022

37,951
32,258
Time Weekdays only 7 Days
2,707 2,572
08:00 247 203
05:00 263 239
30 QY
333 mph
18976 mph
55 MPH on 07/03/2022 at 05:50:00
Mondays  Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Fridays  Saturdays
2,023 1,922 1,771 1,933 1,944 1,944
349 33.1 30.7 33.0 33.7 33.7
335 334 33.2 333 333 333

Traffic Volumes + Average Speed of vehicles over limit (MPH)
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Monday

33.4 33.2 333

1,922 1,771 1,933

3,884 3,997 3,924
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

M Count under limit  ® Count over limit
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333 333

1,944

3,824

Friday Saturday
Avg Speeder

to 14/03/2022

Sundays
1,577
37.4
334

334

Sunday
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Location B3180 Ridge House (Tipton Cross direction) Traffic Report From 28/02/2022
to 14/03/2022

Average Speed of all traffic per hour (Monday-Friday)
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20,000

18,000 17,373

16,000

14,000

12,000 10,906

10,000
8,000
6,000

6,491
4,000
1,887

2,000 1,031
- 18 64 - - 165 14 2 -

0-5 5-10 10-15 15-20 20-25 25-30 30-35 35-40 40-45 45-50 50-55 55-60 60-65
MPH

Page 2 of 2



